November 6, 2019
Mr. Daniel G. Stoddard
Senior Vice President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Dominion Energy, Inc.
Innsbrook Technical Center
5000 Dominion Blvd.
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6711
SUBJECT: MILLSTONE POWER STATION, UNITS 2 AND 3 – INTEGRATED INSPECTION

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
CR1131471
Procedures  MP 3720CD Emergency Diesel Generator Slow Speed Start and Run-in Revision 18
SP 3646A.1 Emergency Diesel Generator A Operability Test Revision 030
Work Orders  53102900181
Revision 0
53203164218
53203221297
53203255131
Revision 0
71114.02 Miscellaneous
Dominion Millstone Alert and Notification System Upgrade
Project FEMA REP-10 Design Report Addendum
Revision 0
71114.03 Miscellaneous
Millstone Unit 2 and 3 On-Shift Staffing Analysis  Revision 0
71114.05 Miscellaneous
Millstone Power Station Emergency Preparedness Plan Revision 60
71124.05 Procedures  RPM 4.3.6 Health
Physics Support
Procedure
RO-2, RO-2A, and RO-20 Dose Rate Meter Calibration Revision 6
RPM 4.6.6,
Health Physics
Support
Procedure
Electronic Dosimeter Calibration Verification Revision 9
71124.07 Corrective Action
Documents
CR1124525
Miscellaneous  2018 Radiological
Environmental
Operating Report
Millstone Power Station 2018 Radiological Environmental
Operating Report
Under cover
letter dated
April 28,
2019
71152 Corrective Action
Documents
CA7350347